Data sheet/FDV

o mXZ

Product name Cable seal 11.0mm OD 22mm JetSeal Green 10pcs/pack
Product code 126280

GTIN 7070701386157

ETIM-Class EC002862

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

MELUBYE

S =) e
662022-11 gi &
Jetseal 11-22 10 st

140 mm
10 mm
80 mm

439

Technical specifications - Blowing equipment accessories

Maximium Cable Size

T'mm
22 mm
Green

10 pcs

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Seal OD
Colour
Quantity per package
Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



