

Product name	Cable seal 11.0mm OD 22mm JetSeal Green for V1-V2-V3 10pcs/pack
Product code	126280
GTIN	7070701386157
ETIM-Class	EC001181



## Measurements

Length	140 mm
Height	10 mm
Width	80 mm
Weight	43 g

## Technical specifications - Blowing equipment accessories

Maximum Cable Size	11 mm
Seal OD	22 mm
Colour	Green
Quantity per package	10 pcs